
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Artikel 3
Literasi Informasi
teori organisasi
Teori_Organisasi__Struktur_dan_Desain___FIX_1.pdf
4M
290
64,857
453,205
02-Feb-2024 10:02AM (UTC+0700)
2275634486

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



teori organisasi
by Artikel 3

Submission date: 02-Feb-2024 10:02AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2275634486
File name: Teori_Organisasi__Struktur_dan_Desain___FIX_1.pdf (4M)
Word count: 64857
Character count: 453205



100



10

10

16

66







10

102

109



10

46



22



74



22





22





22







72



3

72







40

60



19

36

128



1

76

76





1

42

107



34

42

85



1

20

44



33

44



1

19

19

27

61

89



27

61

70

125



1

27

27

27

27

27

32

40





1

51

51



5

32

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36



1

4



63

132



1

14

14



14



1

14



14



1

5

133



15

48

94



1

15

15



5

60

67

98



1

35

35





10



22



9

53

53







1



9

9



1

9

9

140



9

9

9

9

9



1



32



1





1

32







10





5

5

18

21

21

21

91

91



5

21



18

18

21

21

21

32

79



21

21

21

21







5

5

62

77

79



5

47



9

9

9



20

20

88



79



113



38

38



55



1





10



1



18

18

123



9

9



1

1

119

126





1



1



1

1

38



1



1





10





2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4



2

2



1

2

2

2



1

2

2

2

15

23



1

2

2

4

68



68



1

73

73





1

40



90



1

26

26

26

78





1



112

114



1

1

1





1

1





1

110



4

7

135



1

4

4

4



17

17

17



1

17



7

7

17

88



1

1

78



1

1

1

4

82

87

97



1

1

1

54



1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

7

7

7

54

54

84

84



1

1

1

1



1

1

32



10



22



7

7

12

64



7

12

12

12



10

12

12

86

139



6

12

37

62



6

10

12

37

41

63

120



12

26

37

37



10



12

23



10

12

12

37

118



12

12

31

31

117



10

12

31

31

37



31

31

37



10

63



12



10





4

4

13

13

13



4

6

6

13

13



10

13

13

13



4

4

13

13



4





4

10



4

4



4

4

4



4

4

4



10





4

4

4

22

22



104



4

10



4



4



4

4

4



4

10



4



4



4

4

4



4

4

10







22



57

69







31













49

49

106



69



4

16

69

72



115

122



99



111







62

130





41



41



2066



136



71





69





137



10



22



5

6

6



3

3

6



3

6



3

3

6

6

6



3

3



3

3

3

6

6



3

6

6

6

6

23

23



6



6

6

6

6

6



6

6

23



6

6

6

121



6

6

6

6



6



6

80





80

108



6

6

6

6

81

127



6



6

6



6





6



16

26

39





24

39

39

39



26

26





24

24

24



10





5

28

29

75



7

25



5

5

5

7

25

37



5

5

95



5

5

10

28

29



29

29

29

43



6

28

29

29

29

43



5

6

28

28





28

28

28

38

58



10

28

28

62



28

101







7

7

92

96





10

23

23

45

56

56



23

45

45

45

46



46

138



11

11



11

11

26

37





50

116



71



52

52



46



124





11

11

103



8

11

33



30

30

30

59

105



30

30

30

31

93

93



8



26

65

65



46

46

65

129



70









83







131



4



5



















134



1















22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

teori organisasi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.uir.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.slideshare.net
Internet Source

revitalisasiparadigma.blogspot.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.uniga.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

repository.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

bookskart.net
Internet Source



11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

ojs.stimihandayani.ac.id
Internet Source

documents.mx
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

siat.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

almaidahsofyanaa.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Makassar
Student Paper

library.binus.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnalmanajemen.com
Internet Source

ummpress.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

ahdasaifulaziz.blogspot.co.id
Internet Source

www.docstoc.com
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

www.detik.com
Internet Source

edoc.site
Internet Source

himti11.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.unipra.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

ijcsmr.org
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

library.fisip-unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

apriliabloggis1404.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source



37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to LL DIKTI IX Turnitin
Consortium Part IV
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

wahyurishandi.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jurnal.ubl.ac.id
Internet Source



49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uniba-bpn.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unigal.ac.id
Internet Source

bams239.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repository.unisi.ac.id
Internet Source

paper-hayun.blogspot.co.id
Internet Source

digilib.iain-jember.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

www.powershow.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Terbuka
Student Paper

repo.iainbatusangkar.ac.id



61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

70 <1%

71 <1%

72 <1%

Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

yuniawan.blog.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

senengilmu.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.kompasiana.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Muhammadiyah
Malang
Student Paper

Submitted to Program Pascasarjana
Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta
Student Paper

chandcutz.blogspot.com
Internet Source

funnymustikasari.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya
The State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source



73 <1%

74 <1%

75 <1%

76 <1%

77 <1%

78 <1%

79 <1%

80 <1%

81 <1%

82 <1%

83 <1%

84 <1%

slideplayer.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Pasundan University
Student Paper

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

makalah15.blogspot.com
Internet Source

agusalwafier.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repository.unas.ac.id
Internet Source

cpratanto.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

replianisb.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.termpaperwarehouse.com
Internet Source

repo-dosen.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

dessy.blogstudent.mb.ipb.ac.id



85 <1%

86 <1%

87 <1%

88 <1%

89 <1%

90 <1%

91 <1%

92 <1%

93 <1%

94 <1%

95 <1%

96 <1%

97 <1%

Internet Source

repository.iainkudus.ac.id
Internet Source

vdocuments.mx
Internet Source

berton-simorangkir.blogspot.com
Internet Source

caribes.net
Internet Source

publikasi.ubl.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

fip.um.ac.id
Internet Source

managementdaily.co.id
Internet Source

sinta.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

pseudology.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Iain Palopo
Student Paper

negerisiapa.blogspot.com
Internet Source



98 <1%

99 <1%

100 <1%

101 <1%

102 <1%

103 <1%

104 <1%

105 <1%

106 <1%

107 <1%

108 <1%

109 <1%

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Bandung
Student Paper

Submitted to Vatel Los Angeles
International Hospitality School
Student Paper

akuniania11.blogspot.com
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

kotapadangtercin.blogspot.com
Internet Source

kphmeratus.wordpress.com
Internet Source

terrasolusi.net
Internet Source

vitalbarreto.blogspot.com
Internet Source

wartakorem152.blogspot.com
Internet Source

azenismail.wordpress.com



110 <1%

111 <1%

112 <1%

113 <1%

114 <1%

115 <1%

116 <1%

117 <1%

118 <1%

119 <1%

120 <1%

121 <1%

122 <1%

Internet Source

caramembuatwebsitepemula.com
Internet Source

digilib.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

kumparan.com
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

repositoryupdm.moestopo.ac.id
Internet Source

abdujaelani78.wordpress.com
Internet Source

anchoroflife.blogspot.com
Internet Source

apindodiy.or.id
Internet Source

arndellmage.wordpress.com
Internet Source

berlintinapermatasari.wordpress.com
Internet Source

cris.maastrichtuniversity.nl
Internet Source

danielstephanus.wordpress.com
Internet Source



123 <1%

124 <1%

125 <1%

126 <1%

127 <1%

128 <1%

129 <1%

130 <1%

131 <1%

132 <1%

133 <1%

134 <1%

135 <1%

docslide.us
Internet Source

eprints.umg.ac.id
Internet Source

id.wikihow.com
Internet Source

michaelfrangky.blogspot.com
Internet Source

nadiyahmaulanadr.wordpress.com
Internet Source

papacindy.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

riuriuriu.wordpress.com
Internet Source

rusdintahir.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.depojaya.com
Internet Source

www.softskill.asia
Internet Source

www.trabalhosfeitos.com
Internet Source



136 <1%

137 <1%

138 <1%

139 <1%

140 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

yonkitea.blogspot.com
Internet Source

johannessimatupang.wordpress.com
Internet Source

rahmawahyunipane.blogspot.com
Internet Source

vianisilv.wordpress.com
Internet Source

elitasuratmi.wordpress.com
Internet Source


	receipt_teori organisasi.pdf (p.1)
	teori organisasi.pdf (p.2-304)

